
Digital Assessment Model to
Identify Student Creativity in
Constructing Mathematics

Instructional Media
by Turnitin LLC

Submission date: 15-Oct-2024 06:41AM (UTC+0430)
Submission ID: 2468054707
File name: thematics_Instructional_Media_Wiwin_Revisi_2_Oktober_2024_1.doc
(1.31M)
Word count: 8447
Character count: 45728



1

2

2

4

4 4

7

8

8

11

11

13

14

16

26

29

31

33

34

36

42

4451

52

59



7

18

20

25

25

28

38 40

41

47



6

16

17

17

19

22

30

50

54



12

55



23



49





12



3

9

9



10

15

21

27

39

43

48

58



5

37

57



9

32

45

56



24

24





18

35

46

53







10%
SIMILARITY INDEX

8%
INTERNET SOURCES

5%
PUBLICATIONS

3%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 <1%

2 <1%

3 <1%

4 <1%

5 <1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

Digital Assessment Model to Identify Student Creativity in
Constructing Mathematics Instructional Media
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Universidad del Sinú
Student Paper

jonuns.com
Internet Source

ummaspul.e-journal.id
Internet Source

docsplayer.com
Internet Source

www.ijebf.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Badan Pengembangan dan
Pembinaan Bahasa Kementerian Pendidikan
dan Kebudayaan
Student Paper

online-journals.org
Internet Source

www.journaltocs.ac.uk
Internet Source



9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

Atie Rachmiatie, Ike Junita Triwardhani,
Alhamuddin, Cep Ubad Abdullah. "Islam,
Media and Education in the Digital Era",
Routledge, 2022
Publication

repo.uinmybatusangkar.ac.id
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

Kun Setyaning Astuti, Gary E. McPherson,
Bambang Sugeng, Nila Kurniasari et al. "21st
Century Innovation in Music Education",
Routledge, 2019
Publication

Submitted to iGroup
Student Paper

ijbmi.org
Internet Source

repo.darmajaya.ac.id
Internet Source

worldwidescience.org
Internet Source

Alane Jordan Starko. "Creativity in the
Classroom - Schools of Curious Delight",
Routledge, 2021
Publication



18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

leju.eu
Internet Source

Submitted to Malaysia University of Science
and Technology
Student Paper

Submitted to Peru State College
Student Paper

saudaihoc.tmu.edu.vn
Internet Source

Submitted to Georgetown University
Student Paper

Marko Müller, Christian Montag.
"Disentangling the Link between Creativity
and Technology Use Individual differences in
smartphone and social media (over)use",
Journal of Creativity, 2024
Publication

Simbarashe Kativhu, Marizvikuru Mwale,
Joseph Francis. "Development of sustainable
SMEs: conceptualized criteria for measuring
the sustainability of youth-owned small retail
businesses in selected rural areas of South
Africa", Development Management, 2020
Publication

Suyono Suyono, Utiya Aazizah, Bertha Yonata,
Antina Delhita. "Student Support Program in



26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

36 <1%

Formulating a Research Framework", Walter
de Gruyter GmbH, 2024
Publication

ijnms.net
Internet Source

repository.ampta.ac.id
Internet Source

academic-accelerator.com
Internet Source

mypage.zjnu.edu.cn
Internet Source

www.mdpi.com
Internet Source

asiair.asia.edu.tw
Internet Source

digilib.iainkendari.ac.id
Internet Source

germany.omicsonline.org
Internet Source

lawdata.com.tw
Internet Source

pure.mpg.de
Internet Source

www.intellectbooks.co.uk
Internet Source



37 <1%

38 <1%

39 <1%

40 <1%

41 <1%

42 <1%

43 <1%

44 <1%

45 <1%

46 <1%

123docz.net
Internet Source

cloud.tencent.com
Internet Source

fekbis.repository.unbin.ac.id
Internet Source

ir.nwipb.ac.cn
Internet Source

jws.rivierapublishing.id
Internet Source

onlinelibrary.wiley.com
Internet Source

repository.pelitabangsa.ac.id
Internet Source

www.jms.org.cn
Internet Source

www.tmrjournals.com
Internet Source

Lia Budi Tristanti, Toto Nusantara. "The
Effectiveness of Infusion Learning Model in
Linear Algebra Course", Education Research
International, 2023
Publication



47 <1%

48 <1%

49 <1%

50 <1%

51 <1%

52 <1%

53 <1%

54 <1%

55 <1%

56 <1%

57 <1%

Muldner, Kasia, and Winslow Burleson.
"Utilizing sensor data to model students’
creativity in a digital environment",
Computers in Human Behavior, 2015.
Publication

digilib.uinkhas.ac.id
Internet Source

diginole.lib.fsu.edu
Internet Source

diversity.utexas.edu
Internet Source

edu.zndxsk.com.cn
Internet Source

fmfans.cpgl.net
Internet Source

ijite.jredu.id
Internet Source

journal.unesa.ac.id
Internet Source

mzuir.inflibnet.ac.in
Internet Source

ojs.unpkediri.ac.id
Internet Source

repo.undiksha.ac.id
Internet Source



58 <1%

59 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1 words

repository.umsu.ac.id
Internet Source

www.chinatrademarkoffice.net
Internet Source


